
Bid 

NJ Digital Readiness for Learning & Assessment  

Project – Internet Access & Telecommunications  

RFP #ESCNJ 17/18-45 

Vendor Cablevision Lightpath NJ, LLC - Altice USA 

Representative Eileen Harlin, Stephen Coke and Todd Margiotta 

Address 200 Jericho Quadrangle, Jericho, New York  11753 

Telephone # (201) 644-9165 

Fax # (516) 495-8723 

Email 

Eileen.Harlin@Alticeusa.com, Stephen.Coke@AlticeUSA.com and 

Todd.Margiotta@AlticeUSA.com 

Website  
 

 

Bid 

NJ Digital Readiness for Learning & Assessment  

Project – Internet Access & Telecommunications  

RFP #ESCNJ 17/18-45 

Vendor Comcast Business  

Representative Rich Sheid 

Address 110 Springbrooke Blvd. Aston, PA 19014 

Telephone # (908) 674-1711 

Fax # (610) 497-0165 

Email Rich_Scheid@comcast.com  

Website www.comcast.com  
 

Bid 

NJ Digital Readiness for Learning & Assessment  

Project – Internet Access & Telecommunications  

RFP #ESCNJ 17/18-45 

Vendor Data Network Solutions 

Representative Bill Marantz 

Address 106 Apple Street, Suite 103, Tinton Falls, NJ 07724 

Telephone # 732-741-5889, Ext. 118 

Fax # 732-747-3584 

Email wmarantz@dnetit.com  

Website www.dnetit.com  

mailto:Eileen.Harlin@Alticeusa.com
mailto:Stephen.Coke@AlticeUSA.com
mailto:Todd.Margiotta@AlticeUSA.com
mailto:Rich_Scheid@comcast.com
http://www.comcast.com/
mailto:wmarantz@dnetit.com
http://www.dnetit.com/


 
 

 

Bid 

NJ Digital Readiness for Learning & Assessment  

Project – Internet Access & Telecommunications  

RFP #ESCNJ 17/18-45 

Vendor PennTel Data 

Representative Gerald Foley 

Address 540 Delaware Avenue, PO Box 197, Palmerton, PA 18071 

Telephone # 973-477-4711 

Fax #  

Email gfoley@corp.ptd.net  

Website  
 

Bid 

NJ Digital Readiness for Learning & Assessment  

Project – Internet Access & Telecommunications  

RFP #ESCNJ 17/18-45 

Vendor Verizon 

Representative Katrina Lumpkin 

Address 5055 North Point Parkway, Alpharetta, GA  30022 

Telephone # 678-259-5220 

Fax #  

Email Katrina.lumpkin@verizon.com 

Website  

 

Bid 

NJ Digital Readiness for Learning & Assessment  

Project – Internet Access & Telecommunications  

RFP #ESCNJ 17/18-45 

Vendor Xtel Communications 

Representative Elizabeth A. Sorino 

Address 401 Route 73 North, Building 10, Suite 106, Marlton, NJ 08053 

Telephone # 1-856-596-4000 ext. 303 

Fax # 1-856-596-9777 

Email lsorino@xtel.net  

Website www.xtel.net  

mailto:gfoley@corp.ptd.net
mailto:Katrina.lumpkin@verizon.com
mailto:lsorino@xtel.net
http://www.xtel.net/


 


